2

Form for filing Rate Schedules

CHRISTIAN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Northwestern Portion
of Christian County

Community, Town or City

For

Uu.R.c.
PrS+6+ NO.___ 2 |
Original __SHEET NO,_6

Nﬁme of Issulng Corporation

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. . l

Qﬁﬁﬁsﬁﬂz SHEET NO, __{

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
' RATE
PER UNIT
5/8" x 3/h" Meter
First 1,000 gallons $8.00 Minimum Bill
Next },000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons |I
Next 5,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000.gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 igallons
Over 20,000 galléns 1.75 per 1,000 gallons
VA A Me*er
First 3,000 gallons $13.50 Minimum Bill ;
Next 2,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons - 2.00 per 1,000 gallons |
Over 20,000 gallons 1.75 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter -
First 5,000 gallons $18.50 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons |
Over 20,000 gallons 1.75 per 1,000 gallons | :
1.1/2" Meter
First 10,000 gallons $29.75 Minimum Bill '
Next 10,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons |
Over 20,000 gallons 1.75 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter 1
irst 50,000 gallons $102.25 Minimum Bill |
0 0,000 1lonsg 1t 5rar-15000 llons | I
ver 50, gallo CHECRED gallo | ;
SERVICE CONNECTION FEES - (App] 18Q‘§1%98%%°’££T“mé$'%’§o{mers) |
5/8" x 3/" Mete 350 :
3 JUL 24 19797372 |
1" Meter 450 -
A1l Me+ersl?' TERING DIV post of materigts
*han 1" atrd—installation -
3 R j:‘,\ ! |)/
@ = oF ISSUE July 9, 1979 DATE EFFECTIVE __ June 12, 1979 1AVS)‘},_-__
ISSUED BY /~§Z 7//467/(/%—’ © TITLE Chairman L

Name of OFfFficer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Publiie—Sarvice—Conmission—of 5

~__June 12, 1979

Case No. 7298

dated

44&2&%‘A5¢4vﬁﬁ$ty Cormssniadess? - 4




Northwestern Portion

“upse TAT §3ling Rite SchdEles For ___of Christian County '
Cozmaraly, Jown or (iiy
RE.C. N T
. __Original SEEET XNO. 8 =
CHRISTIAN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT , CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ---

.2ame ol Issuing Corporation
--- SHEET NO, - ==

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
P"RQE_SFD WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE
‘abulation' Form to be used ior purchased waler adjusimenis in
ccordance with 807 KAR 5:067, Purchased Water Adjustment Clause,
.8 wéopieC€ by the Public Service Commicsion.
1. volume of water purchased for 12-month
period ended
&hlch is within 3 months of eiiective
date of supplier's rate change) 1/ . ¥ Gal.
2. Cost at new rates $
3‘Cost at Base Rate ' A $ See below
4. Total change in cost (Item 2 minus
Item 3) $
5. Volume sold for szme period as
in JTtemr 1 ) . i M Gal.
‘6. PVA per M gallon sold
(Item 4 divided by Item 5) ¢
lote 1: Item 1 cannot, for this computation table, exceed
Item 5 divided by .85.
* Current Rates: Barkley Lake Water District --- $0.86 per M
. : City of Hopkinsville ---f---H BEG¥ per M
City of Crofton -------- - - “Public Serides GRmBEH M
MAR 151982
by
RATES AND TARIFFS
JATE OF 1SSUE February 11, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE February 11, 1982

S’ED 'm’@é éﬁ C zééﬂ ‘ TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer

s-ued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky%,
n Case No. . dated 2 q/

U




